
Eggebyträffen 2015, 2015-10-18

A Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK 8 9 6 8 10 8  49 19 B 120:-

2 Johan Grandin Pk Ena 7 7 9 8 10 6  47 4 B 100:-

3 Henric Arnoldsson Lidingö SSK 9 5 8 6 10 6  44 3 100:-

4 Daniel Wallander Pk Ena 9 0 9 8 9 8  43 17

5 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 7 5 7 7 10 5  41 3

6 Johan Meder Lidingö SSK 9 9 6 5 7 3  39 6

7 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 8 3 7 5 7 7  37 9

8 Anders Johansson Pk Ena 9 6 0 6 10 3  34 2

9 Johan Eriksson Lidingö SSK 8 9 4 5 4 3  33 6

10 Stefan Söderberg Gustavsbergs PSK 8 5 4 4 5 3  29 11

11 Peter Melin Upplands Väsby PSK 7 4 2 7 6 3  29 3

12 Robert Franzén Ballongbergets skytteförening 5 4 4 4 6 5  28 3

13 Jonathan Lundkvist Lidingö SSK 4 7 0 6 9 2  28 2

14 Kim Nelisse Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 2 4 6 6 6 3  27 4

15 Victor Molander Lidingö SSK 2 2 4 7 3 2  20 4

16 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 5 2 6 3 4 0  20 1

A Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Daniel Svensson Rosersbergs PK 9 10 9 8 10 8  54 11 S 200:-

2 Johan Mattsson Stockholms Lv-Förenings Skk 8 10 9 8 10 8  53 26 S 150:-

3 Göran Wagner Össeby PSK 9 6 9 8 9 8  49 4 B 100:-

4 Jörgen Ömalm Tyresö SF 6 9 8 8 10 7  48 7 B 100:-

5 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 8 7 9 7 8 8  47 11 B

6 Marcus Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 8 8 7 8 7  47 10 B

7 Rudolf Komarek Össeby PSK 6 10 4 8 10 6  44 13

8 Dario Di Leo Tyresö SF 7 9 9 5 8 6  44 12

9 Johan Haqués Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 8 8 8 5  44 6

10 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 8 7 9 8 5 6  43 13

11 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 7 8 6 7  42 13

12 Johan Hjortås Telia If Ps Stockholm 6 6 9 7 8 6  42 7

13 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 6 8 7 7 7 7  42 6

14 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 6 9 3 8 10 6  42 5

15 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 5 7 5 8 10 6  41 8

16 Örjan Lundberg Upplands Väsby PSK 7 6 4 8 10 6  41 5

17 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 4 6 9 7 8 7  41 2

18 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 6 10 0 8 10 6  40 15

19 Carl Fogelfors Ballongbergets skytteförening 7 4 6 7 10 6  40 8

20 Ville Kyrkslätt Södertälje PK 6 7 6 7 7 4  37 4

21 Kevork Normanian Ballongbergets skytteförening 5 5 7 3 9 7  36 2

22 Nicholas Hellström Fridhemsplan Psk 7 4 2 6 6 8  33 12

23 Fredrik Haglund Fridhemsplan Psk 4 8 7 2 6 5  32 7

24 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 7 5 2 4 2 8  28 1



Eggebyträffen 2015, 2015-10-18

A Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 9 10 11 8 9 8  55 30 S 250:-

2 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 9 10 11 8 10 7  55 24 S 200:-

3 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 9 10 10 8 10 8  55 22 S 150:-

4 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 9 10 9 8 10 8  54 12 S 100:-

5 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 9 8 10 7  53 22 S 100:-

6 Daniel Hoffman Lidingö SSK 9 10 9 8 10 7  53 20 S 100:-

7 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 9 9 9 8 10 8  53 19 S 100:-

8 Mattias  Sand Atlas Copco PSK 8 10 11 6 10 8  53 12 S 100:-

9 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 8 9 11 8 10 6  52 6 B

10 Georg Henriksson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 9 10 11 7 6 8  51 23 B

11 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 9 9 8 7 8  50 23 B

12 Mats Lodén Össeby PSK 7 9 10 8 8 7  49 8 B

13 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 9 10 6 6 9 8  48 23 B

14 Magnus Malmlund Lidingö SSK 9 5 9 8 9 8  48 9 B

15 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 8 10 9 8 8 4  47 17 B

16 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 8 8 9 5 8 8  46 12

17 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 9 9 11 6 4 5  44 6

18 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 5 8 9 6  43 11

19 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta Skf 7 7 8 7 10 4  43 4

20 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 8 8 7 7 5 6  41 11

21 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 6 6 9 7 4 8  40 8

B Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Daniel Wallander Pk Ena 9 10 11 8 6 8  52 21 120:-

2 Margaretha Sparrfelt Pk Ena 8 5 7 5 5 5  35 0

3 Fredrik Fernström Lidingö SSK 6 4 11 6 4 2  33 3

B Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Mattias  Sand Atlas Copco PSK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 14 S 250:-

2 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 11 S 200:-

3 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 10 11 8 10 8  55 14 B 150:-

4 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 9 10 11 8 10 6  54 18

5 Magnus Malmlund Lidingö SSK 9 10 9 8 10 6  52 18

6 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 8 9 8 10 7  51 10



Eggebyträffen 2015, 2015-10-18

C Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Daniel Wallander Pk Ena 8 10 11 8 10 8  55 23 B 120:-

2 Fredrik Fernström Lidingö SSK 9 9 11 8 10 7  54 21 B 100:-

3 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK 9 10 9 8 10 8  54 17 B 100:-

4 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 7 10 11 8 10 8  54 16 B 100:-

5 Johan Eriksson Lidingö SSK 9 9 9 8 10 7  52 9 100:-

6 Johan Grandin Pk Ena 9 10 8 8 9 7  51 21

7 Kajsa Buckard Rosersbergs PK 9 9 9 8 10 6  51 17

8 Anders L. Carlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 7 8 10 8  50 11

9 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 7 10 9 8 9 7  50 10

10 Henric Arnoldsson Lidingö SSK 7 7 11 8 9 7  49 7

11 Kim Nelisse Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 9 7 11 8 7 6  48 19

12 Jonathan Lundkvist Lidingö SSK 9 8 9 8 6 7  47 26

13 Daniel Viktorsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 7 7 8 10 7  47 8

14 Mikael  Palmgren Rosersbergs PK 7 9 7 6 9 8  46 21

15 Stefan Söderberg Gustavsbergs PSK 8 9 8 8 6 7  46 18

16 Robert Franzén Ballongbergets skytteförening 7 7 11 7 7 7  46 15

17 Frida Allertz Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 7 10 8 7 6  46 9

18 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 7 9 11 8 6 5  46 6

19 Anders Johansson Pk Ena 9 10 2 8 8 8  45 12

20 Johan Meder Lidingö SSK 8 7 9 8 8 5  45 12

21 Nicklas Gårdh Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 10 0 8 10 8  44 20

22 Stefan  Brodin Rosersbergs PK 9 7 7 8 5 8  44 19

23 Peter Melin Upplands Väsby PSK 8 5 8 8 8 6  43 10

24 Victor Molander Lidingö SSK 7 7 7 8 7 6  42 8

25 Margaretha Sparrfelt Pk Ena 7 8 5 8 7 7  42 7

25 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 7 6 8 5 8 7  41 9

26 Nathalie Lodén Össeby PSK 9 4 10 6 6 6  41 6

27 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 7 9 5 8 7 4  40 10

28 Kandra Dahlgren Gripen PK 9 9 0 8 7 6  39 12

29 Victor Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 5 7 2 8 7 6  35 12

30 Kaj Sivertsson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 8 2 4 4  33 15

31 Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK 4 4 6 6 8 4  32 4

32 Olle Kilberg Upplands Väsby PSK 4 0 2 5 3 3  17 0



Eggebyträffen 2015, 2015-10-18

C Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Niklas Lundberg Stockholmspolisens SF 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 15 S 200:-

2 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF 9 10 10 8 10 8  55 30 B 150:-

3 Örjan Lundberg Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 10 8 10 8  55 28 B 100:-

4 Peter Lundberg Stockholmspolisens SF 9 10 9 8 10 8  54 26 B 100:-

5 Lars Adolfsson Securitas PSK 9 9 10 8 10 8  54 23 B 100:-

6 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 11 8 10 6  54 16 B 100:-

7 Kevork Normanian Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 10 11 8 10 7  54 15 B 100:-

8 Johan Mattsson Stockholms Lv-Förenings Skk 9 8 10 8 10 8  53 31 B

9 Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 10 8 10 8  53 24 B

10 Johan Strandmark Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 10 8 10 8  53 21 B

11 Claes Brehmer Katarina PSF 9 8 10 8 10 8  53 20 B

12 Stefan Anckarström Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 11 8 9 8  53 17 B

13 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 9 9 11 8 8 7  52 18

14 Dario Di Leo Tyresö SF 9 8 9 8 10 8  52 15

15 Magnus Pettersson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 8 8 10 7  51 14

16 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 9 7 11 8 10 6  51 9

17 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 9 9 7 8 10 7  50 25

18 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 8 9 7 10 7  50 19

19 Marcus Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 10 7 8 8 8  50 17

20 Johan Hoffsten Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 10 6 9 7  50 17

21 Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 9 8 8 6  50 7

22 Fredrik Haglund Fridhemsplan Psk 7 9 9 6 10 8  49 10

23 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 9 10 4 8 10 6  47 19

24 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 8 9 7 8 9 6  47 10

25 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan Psk 8 10 7 8 7 6  46 20

26 Andreas Garamvöglyi Upplands Väsby PSK 9 7 5 8 9 8  46 8

27 Peter Hjerpe Lidingö SSK 9 9 7 8 9 4  46 7

28 Anders Lindqvist Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 7 7 10 7  46 4

29 Göran  Fransson Rosersbergs PK 9 8 4 6 10 8  45 17

30 Adam Ström Handens PSK 5 10 7 8 8 7  45 13

31 Ulf Lindström Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 4 8 6 8  44 13

32 Nicholas Hellström Fridhemsplan Psk 9 6 9 8 6 6  44 5

33 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 7 4 8 8 10 5  42 6

34 Johan Haqués Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 11 8 0 5  41 7

35 Johan Hjortås Telia If Ps Stockholm 7 6 7 2 10 7  39 7

36 Anders Öman Upplands Väsby PSK 4 4 5 6 6 7  32 8

37 Timo Valkama Upplands Väsby PSK 7 3 2 7 10 2  31 0



Eggebyträffen 2015, 2015-10-18

C Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 38 S 250:-

2 Oscar Alpstig Anund Atlas Copco PSK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 33 S 200:-

3 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 30 S 150:-

3 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 30 S 150:-

3 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 30 S 150:-

6 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 29 S 100:-

7 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 28 S 100:-

8 Daniel Hoffman Lidingö SSK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 24 S 100:-

9 Björn Segendorff Salems PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 23 S 100:-

10 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 12 S 100:-

11 Mattias  Sand Atlas Copco PSK 9 10 10 8 10 8  55 28 B

12 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 9 9 11 8 10 8  55 23 B

13 Magnus Malmlund Lidingö SSK 9 10 11 8 9 8  55 22 B

14 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 9 10 9 8 10 8  54 27 B

15 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 9 10 11 8 8 8  54 19 B

16 Gary Nelson Östhammars PK 9 10 11 8 10 6  54 5 B

17 Georg Henriksson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 9 9 11 8 8 8  53 21 B

18 Mathias Kunto Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 10 9 8 10 7  53 21 B

19 Kenneth Garp Bromma PSK 9 10 8 8 10 8  53 17 B

20 Mats Lodén Össeby PSK 7 10 11 7 10 8  53 10 B

21 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 9 10 11 8 7 7  52 26

22 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 9 10 9 8 8 8  52 18

23 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 9 8 9 6  51 15

24 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 7 10 11 8 7 8  51 14

25 Conny Bjerkeng Pk Haningeskyttar 8 7 9 8 10 7  49 24

26 Jan-Erik Buckard Rosersbergs PK 8 8 11 8 7 7  49 14

C VeteranklassYngre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 20 S 150:-

2 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 12 S 100:-

3 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 10 8 10 8  55 8 B 100:-

4 Andrzej Molin Stockholmspolisens SF 9 9 10 8 8 8  52 10

5 Christer Hällman Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 8 7 7 7  43 0

6 Hans Forsman Upplands Väsby PSK 5 6 0 6 6 5  28 2



Eggebyträffen 2015, 2015-10-18

C VeteranklassÄldre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Ulf Starner Stockholmspolisens SF 8 10 11 8 10 7  54 11 B 150:-

2 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 9 10 9 8 9 8  53 10 B 100:-

3 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 9 7 9 8 10 8  51 30 100:-

4 Rudolf Komarek Össeby PSK 7 9 11 7 10 6  50 8

5 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 9 8 7 8 9 8  49 4

6 Göran Wagner Össeby PSK 6 10 8 8 7 8  47 29

7 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 9 7 7 8 8 8  47 24

8 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 8 7 9 8 7 8  47 16

9 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 8 6 9 7 9 8  47 9

10 Mikael Beckman Össeby PSK 9 7 3 8 9 7  43 15

R Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK 8 9 11 8 8 8  52 21 B 120:-

2 Anders Johansson Pk Ena 9 10 8 8 10 7  52 20 B 100:-

3 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 8 6 3 6 7 5  35 12

4 Wojciech Mudyna Upplands Väsby PSK 0 6 2 7 7 4  26 3

5 Mikael  Palmgren Rosersbergs PK 6 5 0 6 5 3  25 6

6 Stefan  Brodin Rosersbergs PK 2 2 0 5 5 3  17 6

R Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Johan Mattsson Stockholms Lv-Förenings Skk 9 10 9 6 10 8  52 20 B 200:-

2 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 9 7 10 8  51 7 150:-

3 Adam Ström Handens PSK 8 4 11 6 10 8  47 9 100:-

4 Nikola Bokan Upplands Väsby PSK 6 7 8 6 10 8  45 18

5 Dario Di Leo Tyresö SF 7 6 8 8 8 8  45 9

6 Daniel Svensson Rosersbergs PK 8 9 4 8 10 6  45 9

7 Ville Kyrkslätt Södertälje PK 7 6 9 7 8 6  43 7

8 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 7 7 9 7 7 6  43 7

9 Erik  Apelgren Rosersbergs PK 8 10 5 8 6 5  42 11

10 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan Psk 7 7 6 8 7 7  42 3

11 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 7 5 7 4  40 3

12 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 8 5 9 5 7 6  40 2

13 Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 3 8 4 8 10 6  39 13

14 Carl Fogelfors Ballongbergets skytteförening 6 9 4 6 5 5  35 8

15 Johan Hjortås Telia If Ps Stockholm 4 7 6 5 8 4  34 9

16 Lars Lindgren Upplands Väsby PSK 8 6 0 3 10 7  34 5

17 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 6 8 0 4 7 2  27 5

18 Göran  Fransson Rosersbergs PK 6 4 5 5 2 2  24 0



Eggebyträffen 2015, 2015-10-18

R Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 39 S 250:-

2 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 30 S 200:-

3 Björn Segendorff Salems PK 9 10 11 8 10 8  56 28 S 150:-

4 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 9 10 11 8 9 8  55 28 S 100:-

5 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 11 7 10 8  55 26 S 100:-

6 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 11 7 10 8  55 21 S 100:-

7 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 8 9 11 8 10 8  54 20 B 100:-

8 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 7 10 11 8 10 8  54 14 B

9 Oscar Alpstig Anund Atlas Copco PSK 9 10 9 8 10 7  53 28 B

10 Kenneth Garp Bromma PSK 9 10 8 8 10 8  53 17 B

11 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 9 10 7 8 10 8  52 34 B

12 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 9 10 9 8 8 8  52 14 B

13 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 9 8 10 6  52 7 B

14 Conny Bjerkeng Pk Haningeskyttar 9 9 11 8 8 6  51 22

15 Gary Nelson Östhammars PK 9 7 9 8 10 8  51 4

16 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 9 10 7 8 8 8  50 36

17 Mathias Kunto Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 6 9 8 10 7  49 4

18 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 9 10 5 6 10 8  48 20

19 Georg Henriksson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 9 7 7 8 8 3  42 12

20 Mats Lodén Össeby PSK 6 9 5 6 8 8  42 10

21 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 9 4 9 7 6 7  42 5


